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- SURVEY DATA: '
LOCATION OIAHINO

D and oooasional 

te end about 20* 

L mitute quartz

DIP

cone
RECOV 

EREDDESCRIPTION

Overburden with many boulders*

Gneissio Iron Foroation with possibly ## magnetite and oooasional 
quartz stringer.

Qaeiaoio Iron Formation with possibly ## magnetite end about 20* 
Muscovite mica.

This section made up mostly of quartz and several mitute quartz 
atringers.

Qneissi/o Iron Foraation with possibly 705C magnetite and sooe
muscovite and biotite mica

Gneisoic Iron Formation with possibly 30^ magnetite ani many
quartz stringers*
Qneisoic Iron Formation, (very coarse grained) with possibly
magnetite and a fair amount of muscovite mica visible.

(Bottom of Hole)
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Drilled by S. Duggan
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NUMBE'R-

LOCATION

-BEARING AT COLLAR 

DIP AT COLLAR

Qrfienoantle Lake Ar*a^

SURVEY
LOCATION DIP

FROM

O 
7'

TO

7 1 
93.5)

DESCRIPTION

Overburden, mostly sand
Gneissio Iron Foraation containing possibly 60J( magnetite .ae very
coarse grains and, sone visible muscovite mica.
Mostly muscovite mica vith some quartz stringers*
Gneissio Iron Formation containing possibly dfft magnetite aa
very coarse crystale.

{Bolton of Bole)

COBB 
RECOV 
ERED

Drilled by S. Doggan
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NUMBER
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SURVEY DATA
LOCATION BEARING DIP

FROM

O 

4

19'

63.5
64.5
65

109
117

.19' 
63.5'

64.5' 
65'
109'

117
152

DESCRIPTION

mostly sand
rich zone with possibly 20Jt nagnetite 

Qneisaio Iron Fomation with posaibly 60^ aacnetita with visible
and biotite mica 

 kiBOOvite rich Bone
quartz stringers 

Qneissio Iron Fonaation with possibly 60jf mapnetito in very 
coarflo crystals.

Qneissio Iron Fjyjaation with numerous quartz stringers 
Gneies with very few particles of nacnetite seen-none magnetic.

(Bottom of Hole)

Drilled by S. Duggan
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